

TS -81/1998

[CIS : 81/1998]

Order No : 218	27.07.2023
----------------	------------

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Both sides files hazira seperately.
No SR received till this day.
Accordingly, the matter is adjourned.

Fix 26.09.2023 for SR/AD.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)