

T.S – 81 of 1998

Order no. 223 Dated: 13.02.2025

Today is fixed for SR & AD

Defendant no.1 files hazira.

No SR & AD

P.O is on leave. Ld. Judicial Magistrate, Amta is in charge.

To 04-06-2025 for SR & AD.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
In-Charge